

4 CS 302/22
RAM BAHADUR Vs. BHANWATI

19.12.2022

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Pr. Sh. S.K. Dayal, Ld. Counsel for the counter claimant/applicant.

None for the respondent.

Put up on 11.04.2023.

(Ahlmad)/19.12.2022