

4 CS 302/22

RAM BAHADUR Vs. BHANWATI

21.09.2023

Present : None for the parties on call at 11.00am.

Order dated 21.08.2023 be complied immediately by all concerned parties, for further consideration in the matter, on **17.01.2024**. At this stage, Sh. Rajesh Lodhi, Proxy for Sh. S K Dayal, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff appears.

(Sanatan Prasad)

Additional District Judge-02 (East)
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/21.09.2023

At this stage at 11.15am, applicant/Intervenor Mahesh Chand in the application U/o 1 Rule 10 CPC, appears and he is apprised of the proceedings. Be put up on date fixed.

(Sanatan Prasad)

Additional District Judge-02(East)
KKD Courts/Delhi/21.09.2023